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
electricity. Live oak, mesquite, cedar
cover. Abundant native and exotic
game. $3100/down, $508/mo. (30-
years, 9.9%). 1-800-876-9270. www.
ranchenterprisesltd.com

Mobile Homes with acreage. Ready to
move in. Lots of room, 3 Br 2 Ba. Quick
and easy owner financing (subject to
credit approval). No renters. 817-983-
7784

FINANCIAL SERVICES

RECEIVING PAYMENTS from real
estate you sold? Get Cash now!
Call Steve: 1-888-870-2243,www.

SteveCashesNotes.com

Run Your Ad In TexSCAN!

Statewide Ad................. $550

288 Newspapers, 844,050 Circulation

North Region Only ....$250

95 Newspapers, 297,505 Circulation

South Region Only ...5250

101 Newspapers, 366,627 Circulation

West Region Only .....5250

92 Newspapers, 205,950 Circulation

To Order: Call this Newspaper
direct, or call Texas Press Service

at 1-800-749-4793 Today!

NOTICE: While most advertisers are reputable, we cannot guarantee products or services advertised. We urge readers to use caution and when in doubt,
contact the Texas Attorney General at 1-800-621-0508 or the Federal Trade Commission at 1-877-FTC-HELP. The FTC web site is www.ftc.gov/bizop

Extend your advertising reach with TexSCAN, your Statewide Classified Ad Network.

WE BUY OIL, GAS & MINERAL RIGHTS

Both non-producing and producing, including
Non-Participating Royalty Interest (NPRI)

Please provide us your desired price
when you contact us and we will
evaluate for a possible offer.

Lobo Minerals, LLC

P.O. Box 10906 ¢ Midland, TX 79702
C: 806-620-1422
lobomineralsllc@gmail.com

LINDA M. NAYLOR REAL ESTATE
Providing a Personal Touch!
Texas Licensed Real Estate Broker
: License # 604414
Cell Phone: (806) 204-0005
506 Blair St. Hedley, Texas 79237

CLARENDON RESIDENCES
406 S. Koogle 3/2/1. Completely renovated. $79,500.00.

516 S. Koogle 3 bedroom, 2 bath, and carport. Totally renovated bathrooms. Up-graded
wiring, plumbing, and water heater. Replaced roof, windows, and central H/A. Amazing
price of $72;808. Price reduced $69,900.
Absolutely beautiful brick home at 511 S. Collinson St. 4 bed/3 baths, central H/A,
Large storage buildirgrwates-stNDER CONTRAECT:d--Huae-Rrice Reduction. Price
dropped from $174,000.00 to $165,000.00.
720 W. 4th St. Brick, 2/2/1. Water well and Cellar. Price is $63,000.00.
Alittle piece of paradise. Brick 2052 sq.ft. 3/3/2, sitting on 5 acres with two water wells.
$150,000.00.
Great location: 1111 W. 3rd Brick home 3/2/2 Big fenced yard. Price : $82,000.00
24.426 Acres w/ irrigation well. 2/1 in need of TLC. $59,000.00
401 E. White St. 2/1 624 sq. Ft. Newly Renovated. $27,000.00
218 N. Sully St. 3/1 1152 sq. Ft., carport, shop, newly renovated. $40,000.00

COMMERCIAL IN CLARENDON
For Lease or sale 2250 sq. ft. Newly renovated throughout. $165,000.00
ATTENTION: Sellers have decided to include all inventory with any reasonable
offer. Hitchin Post HWY 70 N. 11.65 acres. Prime commercial . $175,000.00 or Any
Reasonable Offer.
Prime Commercial Location100 S. Jefferson St. Old Meat Market building and lots.
UNBELIEVABLE PRICE $28,000.00

HEDLEY PROPERTIES

303 Adamson St: Brick, 2/2/2, sits on 3 corner lots. Price includes 3 Additional lots /
storm cellar UNBELIEVABLE PRICE: $80,000
81 acres grass, insulated barn, well, pens, 1216 sq. ft 3/2, & chicken coop. $199,000.00.

HOWARDWICK & GREENBELT LAKE PROPERTY
202 Sunfish Ave. 1984 sq. ft. 3/2. 2 Car attached gar. on 4 corner lots. $198,000.00

Joe T. Lovell Real Estate

202 W. 3 St.
Call 806-874-9318 to schedule a showing
of the following listings.

Joe T. Lovell

REAL
ESTATE

Visit
www.joetlovellrealestate.com

to view pictures and details.

CLARENDON

4 BEDROOM - 3 BATH - RECENTLY UPGRADED - 2057 sq ft- attached
3-car garage - large open living, dining, kitchen - refrigerator/freezer & microwave

included - plentiful cabinets and counter tops - cook top, oven & dishwasher - den/
office - abundant closets & storage space - central heat & refrigerated air - beautifully
landscaped back yard, privately fenced - insulated shop or hobby building - walking
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